
Cable Cutter
Cat No.

Length 
in inch/mm

Max Cutting
Cap (inch/mm)

Approximate
Weight (gms)

Approximate
Weight (gms)

Standard 
Packing

Standard 
Packing

Head Jaws
Cat No.

CP14

CP27

14"/350mm

27"/675mm

11/32" / 9mm

19/32" / 15mm

900

2200

18

12

SJ14C

SJ27C

150

350

30

20

CU24 24"/600mm Copper 18mm
Aluminum 20mm 1750 18 SJ24C 30

CC30

CC42

30"/750mm

42"/1050mm 

1-1/4" /  30mm

2" / 50mm

4000

9700

6

3

SJ30C

SJ42C

1050

600

2250

10

10

WRC28 28"/710mm 5/8” / 16mm 2600 6

*Length and weight mentioned are approximate. Always  wear safety gears while cutting. Never use these cutters on an energized circuits, wires or cables. Cable cutters are not 
suitable for cutting sheathed, armored or ACSR cables. Wire rope cutter is not suitable for high tensile or spring steel wire ropes and for rod cutting. Due to continuous improvement, 

we reserve the right to change the specifications without notice. BLUE STAR is registered trade mark for hand tools;  trade mark no. 432820

BLUE STAR   Cable Cutters  are  designed  to  cut insulated aluminum and copper  cables of  different 
diameters with minimum distortion of internal wires.  Drop  forged, heat treated and precision ground  
alloy  steel  jaws cuts the cables swiftly and cleanly. The heavy duty CP and CC type cable cutters are fitted 
with drop forged levers for reduction of load on blades and ease in cutting. Strong tubular metal handles 
offers greater degree of leverage and control for continuous cutting. Handles are fitted with PVC grip for 
comfort & slip resistance. Replacement jaws are available for Cable cutters. BLUE STAR   Wire rope  cutter 
shear cuts soft or low tensile (Commercial quality) wire ropes up to 16 mm (5/8”) diameter with minimum 
splaying of wires.This wire rope cutter will not cut High tensile, S.S or any hard wire ropes of any diameter

BLUE STAR Cable Cutters & Wire Rope Cutter

CU Type CC Type Wire rope cutterCP Type

Sole Distributor: Tel No   : 00-91-22-2345 3999
     00-91-22-2346 5999.
Mobile No  : 00-91-99675-47478.
E-mail  : sales@cablecutters.co.in
Website  : www.cablecutters.co.in

Trade Combine    
20, Industrial House, Floor 4,            
51/ 53, Nagdevi Cross Lane, 
Mumbai - 400 003. Maharashtra.    
India.
*Blue Star   Bolt Cutters & Crimping
Tools also available.


