BLUE STAR® Cable Cutters & Wire Rope Cutter

BLUE STAR® Cable Cutters are designed to cut insulated aluminum and copper cables of different diameters with minimum distortion of internal wires. Drop forged, heat treated and precision ground alloy steel jaws cuts the cables swiftly and cleanly. The heavy duty CP and CC type cable cutters are fitted with drop forged levers for reduction of load on blades and ease in cutting. Strong tubular metal handles offers greater degree of leverage and control for continuous cutting. Handles are fitted with PVC grip for comfort & slip resistance. Replacement jaws are available for Cable cutters. BLUE STAR® Wire rope cutter shear cuts soft or low tensile (Commercial quality) wire ropes up to 16 mm (5/8") diameter with minimum splaying of wires. This wire rope cutter will not cut High tensile, S.S or any hard wire ropes of any diameter









CU Type

CC Type

Wire rope cutter

Cable Cutter Cat No.	Length in inch/mm	Max Cutting Cap (inch/mm)	Approximate Weight (gms)	Standard Packing	Head Jaws Cat No.	Approximate Weight (gms)	Standard Packing
CP14	14"/350mm	11/32" / 9mm	900	18	SJ14C	150	30
CP27	27"/675mm	19/32" / 15mm	2200	12	SJ27C	350	20
CU24	24"/600mm	Copper 18mm Aluminum 20mm	1750	18	SJ24C	600	30
CC30	30"/750mm	1-1/4" / 30mm	4000	6	SJ30C	1050	10
CC42	42"/1050mm	2" / 50mm	9700	3	SJ42C	2250	10
WRC28	28"/710mm	5/8" / 16mm	2600	6			

*Length and weight mentioned are approximate. Always wear safety gears while cutting. Never use these cutters on an energized circuits, wires or cables. Cable cutters are not suitable for cutting sheathed, armored or ACSR cables. Wire rope cutter is not suitable for high tensile or spring steel wire ropes and for rod cutting. Due to continuous improvement, we reserve the right to change the specifications without notice. BLUE STAR is registered trade mark for hand tools; trade mark no. 432820

Sole Distributor:



Trade Combine

20, Industrial House, Floor 4, 51/53, Nagdevi Cross Lane, Mumbai - 400 003. Maharashtra. India.

*Blue Star® Bolt Cutters & Crimping Tools also available.

Tel No

: 00-91-22-2345 3999

00-91-22-2346 5999.

Mobile No : 00-91-99675-47478. E-mail : sales@cablecutters.co.in Website : www.cablecutters.co.in